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| Spectacular Ness Lake
Waterfront
Expanses of glass frame the

views from every level of the
2000 plus sq.ft., 3-bdrm
home. Property is terraced
to the sandy beach with
dock & boathouse.

2723 Vance Road
A tastefully designed
home with a 2-bedroom
in-law suite, close to all
amenities.

4363 Baker Road
$199,900

The spacious, quality family
home features a total of 6-
bdrms. A 1-bdrm and a 2-bdrm
suite are on ground level
Upstairs are 2 beautiful marble
fireplaces and a
deluxe ensuite.

| A Charming Home ‘
with old world
flavour, a productive
farm on 77 acres r
with high hay yield,
barn, shop and b

7245 E. Patterson Rd

$194,900
A country character home
with over 2000 square

| feet, 37 acres fenced for

horses, log barn and an

| outstandmg truck shop.

Wonderful
I A wonderful haif acre in
the Hart with a
2 bedroom, 2 bath
home and a 20x24'
shop.

| $84,900 |

Ready to build your
custom home?
Cul de sac, greenbelt
lot close walk to
school, recreation and

A quiet N. Nechako 0

on grade from the

37 Acres of Hay
Pasture and homesite
in the Hixon area.
Barns and machinery
sheds. The home is
over 1500 sq.ft with a

Acre
with a custom
ancher. Walk out

asement with big

decorated home in the

Beautlfully Treed
Yard
Spacious, nicely

Breathtaking
View
From the meeting
of the rivers, to the

Hart. Rec room, bath
University and

and large bedroom in

Hart shops and
services.

Central Location
Clean and fresh with
lots of updating. 1150
sq. ft. and a new
basement suite.
$99,900

Rural feeling 2 acre i
lot within city |
boundaries for under il
$20,000. No mobiles, 4
treed, level, sandy soil.

Margaret Carleton

beyond, 25 acres
other outbuildings. bright windows. finished daylight bsmt. ;Zi;:;?;j alory1g the Nechako
$289,000 $224,900 $119,900 $111,900 Cutbanks. Cell 613-6173

email: mcarleton@remax.net

Registered
Relocation
Specialist

Sponsor of
Children’s

Country Setting
Backing on the
Nechako,

Miracle Network,
a two bedroom,
two bath near new

mobile. Priced to

selll
BENTIIE CITY REALTY
$42,000
1679 - 15th Ave. 562-3600

Seller will Finance
Totally renovated,
this spacious three
bdrm mobile is close
to downtown and
Carney Hill School
$14,900

Immaculate and
Like New

This 14 wide maobile

in Brkich park, south

of town has a deck

and fenced yard for
BBQ dining.
$29,900

Clean starter home
with new paint and
flooring. With under
$3,000 down and
about $425 per
month, own your
own home.

Clean updated
mobile in a treed,
terraced Hart
area park. Fenced
yard for a canine
friend.
$18,000
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7662 Lemoyne Dr.

There's lots of updates in
this 4-bedroom 1100 sf
home. Newer deck,
fenced yard and sundeck

1705 Upland

1-1/2 storey in central
locations. Needs a handy

St. Lawrence

8141 Rldge Drlve

~ q $199,900

A rare opportunity 10
move up to Cranbrook Hill. 3 yr old
GLE with over 1700 sp on the main

situated on 6 private acres.

8069 Rochester.

¢ Lower
College

#14-7100
Aldeen

Q C
 $109,900 Great little

starter with lots of

updates, newer siding,
kitchen cabinets & flooring.
4-bdrms in all plus 2 baths.

FREE MARK

The perfect country setting

situated on 37 acres,

1350 sf on main, 5-bdrms. lots of recent
updates. 26'%40° garage shop.
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